FRIDAY, 14.06.2024.
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13:00{12295 AUSPL |MODBURY METRO S. 4.30|4.30|1.58|5.90|2.20|11.0 | 3.45]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|5.30 | 4.70 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.45 | 3.25[1.37 | 1.57 | 2.40 | 1.35
13:30/12871|MAL C |[K.LUMPUR KUCHING 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 | 9.50|2.15| 1.565 | 2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75 | 1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.60
14:35/ 4741 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA SHANDONG 5.80|3.70|1.579.00|2.30(17.03.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.25|7.00| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.55
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |HOUG.UTD GEY.UTD 3.20/3.90/1.88|4.90|2.70 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.55
15:00/4742 |CHN 1 [NANTONG SHENZH.PC 2.75]3.15/2.50|4.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90 ] 4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.65 | 2.45
15:00/ 4743 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT SHAN.PORT 8.00|5.00|1.32|14.0|1.77[38.0 | 2.35]|2.90| 1.35| 1.95| 1.95[9.50 | 9.50 | 2.55 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.55 | 1.60 | 1.83 | 3.60 | 1.25
15:15| 8580 |MAL C |PAHANG PULAU PI. 1.55|4.204.70[2.20 | 6.50 | 3.45|13.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5| 1.55 | 1.90 [ 1.45 | 2.95
16:00[12872 MAL C |KEDAH B.TAMBUN 1.25|5.708.50[1.60|13.0|2.15/38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87/1.90|1.45/1.30) 1.30 | 2.40[2.55 | 18.0[1.62 | 1.82| 1.18 | 3.80
16:00| 8581 |MAL C |TERENGG. PERAK 1.58|4.2014.60|2.25|6.50]3.50 | 13.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]|2.00 | 1.75] 1.55|3.50| 2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45| 2.90
18:00/1242 |BLR 1 |MINSKI. GOMEL 2.30/3.30/2.90]3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
18:00/4222 \UZB 1 [METALOURG |BUNYODKOR |1.95)/3.30/3.80/3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.45|2.55|1.87 |6.00|2.50|10.5|1.92|2.55[2.10 | 3.50
18:00/ 5841 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS RITERIAI 3.45|3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80[10.0 | 5.40| 1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 [ 5.40 | 4.40] 2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.77 | 2.15|2.90 | 1.77
18:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |VALMIERA TUKUMS 1.18|6.75/10.5[1.50|17.0|2.00 | 60.0)2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.32|2.60[3.35|19.0|2.30 | 2.50 | 1.22 | 5.60
18:00| 6661 |TT PL |MEXIC.M23 JAPAN M19 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99| 2.35 | 10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:00| 8539 |CZH3C|BLANSKO KARV.M21 2.50/3.50|2.503.90|3.90|7.25|7.25[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80 | 5.80|1.80 | 5.801.50 | 1.72]1.97 | 1.97
18:00| 8572 |ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA ST.GEORGE 3.30|3.20|2.15 1.62|2.15/4.00
18:30[12292 TNPF |ST.TUNIS CLUB AFR. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80[6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
18:30/12747TNPT |GAFSA OLYM.BEJA 1.95|3.25|3.80[3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
18:30[12748 TNPT |SLIMANE METLAOUI 1.75|3.40 | 4.60[2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40 | 2.30) 1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
18:30[12749 TNPT |CA BIZER. TATAOUINE 1.50|8.70|7.00(2.30 | 13.0)3.60 |28.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40[3.30 | 19.0|2.30 | 2.80 [ 1.77 | 6.50
18:30| 5842 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA TAURAS 1.534.00|5.20(2.20|7.503.35|15.0)|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.10 | 1.70) 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.35 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.45
18:30| 8582 | TUN2A | KALAA S. TABARKA 1.75|3.304.80|2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0|2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
18:30| 8605 |CZH3C|ZNOJMO HODONIN 1.60|4.104.40|2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0]|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.50 | 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
18:45/3861 |[ALG 1 |CONSTANT. SETIF 1.503.80|6.50]2.25|11.013.60 | 25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20| 3.15| 18.0 | 2.10 | 2.55 ] 1.67 | 5.70
18:45/ 3862 |ALG 1 |SAOURA BELOUIZD. 3.30|3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70[10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
18:45| 3863 |ALG 1 |[EL BAYADH AKNOUN 2.15]3.15/3.35|3.50 | 5.70|6.75|9.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35] 4.00 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.50
19:00{12886 CR2PT|ORIJENT KUSTOSWA (2:1) | 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50| 1.85|5.50|2.25 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
19:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. ZAMALEK 2.95|3.25/2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 8.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
19:00| 3924 |[EGY 1 |PHARCO AHLY C. 8.00|4.10|1.4015.0|2.05[35.03.05|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[13.0 | 14.0]3.35|22.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 2.30 | 2.70 | 6.75 | 1.57
19:00| 5421 |SWE3 |STOCKHOLM  |SOLLENTU. 1.25|5.70|8.50 | 1.65 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0| 2.25| 1.50 | 2.15 | 2.05| 1.60 | 1.32| 1.35 | 2.80 [ 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.97 | 2.15[ 1.27 | 4.60
19:00/5671 [NOR3 |SKEID GRORUD 1.63 |4.00 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 6.00 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.5211.82
19:00| 5843 |LTU 1 |GARLIAVA PANEV.II 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25[8.50 | 5.90 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.20 | 3.45]1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
19:00| 5844 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS HEG.L.II 1.28|5.40|7.75[1.70 | 12.0)2.25 |37.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00| 1.57 | 1.35|1.35 | 2.85| 2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 [ 1.27 | 3.99
19:00/ 6662 |TT PL |S.ARA.M23 PANAM.M23 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.751.63 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.50
19:00| 8583 |NO4G2 VIDAR JORPELAND 1.58 |4.40|4.20|2.20 | 5.70 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
19:45/1241 | BLR 1 |VITEBSK TORPED.Z. 4.10|3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0 |5.50]1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.90 |5.90]2.50 | 10.5[1.82 | 5.50 [ 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.87
20:00{12873|ESP1 |S.HUELV.W R.MADR.W 14.0|8.00|1.13]23.0|1.37 3.201.30|1.73 1.95|2.10
20:0012874[EST 2 |TALLINN JKWELCO 1.95|3.80|3.05[2.95 | 4.70 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60
20:00[12937/SE4SG|HASSLEH. SIMRISH. 1.90|3.80|3.20[2.90/4.90|4.90 |8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.40 | 2.10) 1.60 | 4.30[ 1.82 | 6.75|1.45 | 1.65| 1.60 | 2.20
20:00| 3864 ALG 1 |MC ALGER ORAN 1.58 |3.60|5.90|2.45|9.50|4.10 | 19.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.70[ 2.95 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40
20:00| 3902 [MAR 1 |UNION T. HASSAN.A. 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75| 4.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
20:00|3904 |MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T CHABAB M. 3.90|3.05|2.00|6.50|3.35[11.0 | 6.50|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 | 7.75 | 6.25] 2.80 | 10.5|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.60
20:00| 3905 |MAR 1 |MOULOU.O. RAJA CAS. 8.00|4.101.4015.0/2.10(35.0|3.10|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00[14.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 7.00 | 1.62
20:00/3906 |MAR 1 |BERRECHID SALMI 9.50 | 4.90|1.30 229|155
20:00/3907 |MAR 1 |MAGH.FES OLIMP.S. 2.80]2.50|3.10|4.60 | 4.80]9.00 |9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
20:00| 3908 |MAR 1 |WYDAD C. MAGRED T. 1.73|3.45|4.70(2.70 | 7.25] 5.00 | 15.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 [ 1.82 | 4.10
20:00| 3909 |MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT FUS RABAT 1.324.5010.01.90|19.0|2.70 | 40.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.10 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.60 [ 3.60 | 27.0|2.55 |2.85|1.50 | 7.75
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE SUNDSVALL 1.873.45|3.90[2.90|5.805.20 | 10.5]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70[ 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85
20:00| 5422 |SWE3 |UMEA FRISKA V. 1.18 |6.75|10.5[1.45 | 16.0 2.70/1.35|1.87 1.75]1.95
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |TORNS ESKILSM. 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00(8.00|8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60(4.10|3.35]|1.92 6.50|1.92 |6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.30
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |LIDKOPIN. FORWARD 1.60 |4.30|4.20|2.25 | 5.70 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.47
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |SAVEDALEN  |LINDOME 4.504.401.55(6.00|2.15 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.371.50
20:00| 8725 | CZH3C|HRANICE UNICHOV 3.20|3.80|1.90|4.90|2.90 | 8.50 | 4.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]3.80 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.30 | 1.45| 1.65 ] 2.20 | 1.60
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |KONGAHAL.  |IFK SKOV. 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72] 1.92 | 1.95
21:00| 8545 AR1W |RACING W BELGRAN.W 2.05|3.20|3.603.35|6.00(6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.80 | 2.80] 2.00 | 6.25|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.70
22:000 1 |EC GERMANY SCOTLAND 1.32|5.80|11.0[1.85|18.0]2.50 | 60.0|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]|1.82 | 1.47|1.43 | 3.15[3.60 | 17.0|2.20 | 2.65 | 1.40 | 6.00
22:15112296/ISL3  |AEGIR KORMAKUR 1.504.40|5.00(2.10|7.003.20 | 15.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60) 1.47 | 3.25[2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
00:55|1351 |URU 1 |MIRAMAR CERRO 2.60/3.05/2.70|4.30 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.50[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45]2.65 | 2.65
00:55|1421 |ARG 1 |TALLERES PLATENSE 1.75|3.50 | 5.00|2.80|8.50|5.30 | 17.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.40|3.45|2.35]1.85|6.00[2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 5.00
00:55| 1423 |ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. VELEZ 1.95|3.35]4.20(3.20|7.00|6.25 | 16.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.45]|3.90 | 2.60) 1.95|6.50[2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85|2.30 | 4.40
00:55|1528 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR SANTOS 3.10]3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50]2.15|7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
00:55| 8546 |ARG4A|ITUZAINGO CSRESP. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25|11.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
02:00{12502USL  |LOUDOUN LAS VEGAS 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10 | 4.80]5.70 |9.00| 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50] 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30]1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
02:00|8730 |BRCP |BARRETOS COMERCIAL 4.50|3.50|1.75[7.00 | 2.75]12.0 |4.70| 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0[1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15[3.45 | 1.70
02:00|8731 |USL 2 |KINGS H. BUFFALO 2.10]3.70/2.903.20 | 4.50|5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.70 | 2.35[1.67 | 4.90|1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 2.10
02:3012411MLS  |NY CITY COLUMBUS 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.50 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.83 | 5.80|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
02:30| 8726 |USL 1 |CHARLOTTE  |CHATTAN. 1.85|3.70|3.40|2.80|5.30|4.90 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10| 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.65 | 1.95| 1.70 | 2.55
03:00112223/CAN 1 |VALOUR PACIFIC 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60(9.00 | 6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 8.00| 1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
03:00112938 NWSL |KANS.C.W CHICAGO W 1.40/4.40|7.25(1.98|12.0)2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.75|2.10 [ 1.42 | 4.50
03:00]1522 BRA 2 |AVAI GUARANI 1.823.30|4.40|2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40) 1.87 | 6.00[2.85 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
03:00/6609 INTFR |GUATEMALA  |ARGENTINA 35.014.0|1.05|55.0|1.23|75.0|1.60|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]|45.0|38.0|5.00 | 25.0|1.20 | 2.05]3.00 | 3.25]11.0 | 1.10
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03:00| 8732 |USL 2 |CHICAG.DL SUENO 8.0015.80|1.25|110.5|1.55 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
03:05| 8606 | ARG3A/RESISTEN. SAN M.F. 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20|2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
03:30| 6610 [INTFR |PERU EL SALV. 1.305.20(11.0]1.82|20.0|2.60|70.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.50]|1.90 |1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15|2.45]1.42| 7.00
05:00{8733 |USL 2 |MIDL.UTD W.SEATTLE 2.05[3.702.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.60{2.30|1.62|4.90|1.82 |6.25|1.42 |1.65|1.67 | 2.05
05:00| 8734 |USL 2 |LANE UTD. BALLARD 3.90|4.20|1.68|5.60|2.45]|10.0 [3.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]4.50 | 4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70|1.42|1.62|2.35 | 1.45

07:30| 8563 |INNSW |[N.LAMBTON ADAMSTOWN ]1.95/3.80|3.05|2.85|4.70|5.30|8.00|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95|2.35|2.15[1.60 | 4.30|1.75|6.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.52 | 1.97

07:30| 8564 NNSW |MAITLAND NEWCAS.O. 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72| 2.10

07:30| 8565 NNSW [EDGEWORTH |BROADMEA. 3.25/3.90/1.85|4.90|2.65|8.50 |4.70(2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]3.70 | 3.50 [ 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10 | 1.35 | 1.55 ] 2.00 | 1.47

08:00| 8547 |AUKA |CANBER.O. COOMA TI. 3.4514.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.35]1.47

08:00| 8554 | AUVPL AVONDALE HUME CITY 1.803.80|3.50(2.70 | 5.30|4.50 |9.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25[1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.60 | 2.40

08:00| 8555 | AUVPL|MANNINGH. MELB.PORT 4.00 | 4.30|1.63]5.60|2.30]10.03.60]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|4.60 | 4.40|1.97 | 7.75]|1.47 | 3.40 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.30 | 1.37

08:15| 8566 | AUVPL|DANDEN.C. MELB.KN. 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
08:30| 8548 |AUSPL |PARA HIL. COMETS 3.90/3.901.705.60 | 2.5010.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10{4.70 | 4.40)2.10 | 7.75] 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.556
08:30| 8549 |AUSPL|CAMPBEL. ADELAI.O. 1.50 | 4.50 | 4.80[2.05|6.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
08:30| 8550  AUSPL |ADELA.M21 CROYDON 2.55/3.7012.30|3.80|3.35 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
08:30| 8551 |AUSPL |RAIDERS SOUTH AD. 1.50 | 4.50 | 4.80[2.00|6.25 4.10/1.15]1.42 1.27 11.30
08:30| 8556 |AUVPL|MOR.CITY ST.ALB.S. 2.00/3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[2.55 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.65 | 2.10
09:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE GYEONGJU 2.40/3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 ) 4.50 | 3.30{2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.05
09:00/4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA GAINAR.T. 1.85]3.35|4.10[2.90 | 6.50|5.60 [12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
09:00| 8567 INNSW |LAKE MAC. VALENTINE 13.0/8.00|1.13[19.0|1.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.80 | 1.90
09:30| 8557 |AUTPL|DEVONPORT  |LAUN.CITY 1.62|3.80|5.00(2.40|7.25|3.70 | 15.0)2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.05 | 1.77] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.25 | 10.5[1.55 | 1.85|1.47 | 3.10
10:00/ 4806 | JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. M.ZELVIA 2.7013.40|2.55|4.30|4.10]8.50 | 7.75[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]3.70 | 3.15[1.85|6.00| 1.85|5.70 | 1.52 | 1.75] 2.15 | 2.00
10:00| 8558 |AUNS |SYDNEY O. SUTHE.SH. 1.534.304.80[2.15|6.75 2.50/1.401.97 1.47|1.67

10:00| 8568 AQPL |GC UNITED PENINSULA 2.65|3.7012.25|4.103.40|7.75 | 6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 2.85|1.72 | 5.70| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.70

10:00| 8573 |AUWS |BAYSWATER  |ARMADALE 2.25|3.702.65|3.404.10|6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40| 1.65 | 5.10| 1.72 | 5.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87

10:00| 8574 |/AUWS |[FLOREAT PERT.R.S. 3.00/3.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40)4.40|3.50[1.92 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.80
10:00| 8575 |AUWS |PER.G.M21 ING.UTD. 1.4514.50|5.50(1.97|7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40/1.57

10:00| 8577 |AUWS |PERTH WESTER.K. 2.35/3.702.503.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[2.75 | 2.50 | 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 5.30 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.62 | 1.70
10:00| 8578 |AUWS |O.KINGSW. STIRL.M. 1.80 | 4.00|3.35[2.60|5.10|4.50 [8.50]2.70|1.35[1.92/1.95]2.15]1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75[1.35| 1.55[1.45| 2.05
10:00| 8579 |AUWS |FREM.CITY BALCATTA 1.85]3.90|3.25[2.65|4.90 2.70/1.35]1.92 1.35|1.55

10:30| 8552 | AUSPL BEOGRAD ADEL.CITY 3.1013.80/1.95]|4.80|2.95]8.50 | 5.30(2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]3.60 | 3.50[1.82 | 6.75|1.60 | 4.50 | 1.45| 1.65]2.15 | 1.62
10:30| 8559 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. SYD.W.M21 2.70/3.702.20|4.20 | 3.308.00 | 5.90|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95[3.20 | 2.90(1.70 | 5.70| 1.62 | 4.80 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.82 | 1.62
10:45| 8553 |AUKA |MONARO GUNGAHLIN 2.20/3.70]2.703.304.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.70 [ 1.35]1.92|1.95[2.65 | 2.35[1.62 |4.80|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
11:00]4732 |KOR 3 |HWASEONG GANGNEUNG | 1.80 | 3.35|4.40|2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35|1.82|6.00 | 2.65| 11.0 ] 2.05 | 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
11:00| 8607 |CHI3A |SHAND.II RIZH.YUQI 1.903.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.90 | 13.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50 ) 1.92 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.20 | 4.20
11:00| 8608 |CHI3B |SHEN.JUN. S.PORT Il 2.10]3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.009.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 ) 2.00 | 2.85
11:00| 8609 |CHI3B |G.RUISHI JIANGX.DH 1.63 3.60|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 [17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.70|2.75| 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
11:15| 8560 AUVPL|ALTONA M. GREEN G. 2.90/3.702.10|4.60 | 3.208.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[3.90 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
11:30| 8561 |AUTPL |KIN.LIONS CL.ZEBRAS 1.35]4.80|7.50(1.77|11.0]2.45|33.014.00 | 1.20 | 1.58 | 1.7211.421.35]|1.32|2.20|2.20 | 12.0[1.43|1.50[1.18 | 2.75
11:30| 8569 |AUNS |SC WOLVES BLACKT.C. 3.00/3.7012.00|4.70 | 3.058.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.35] 1.82 | 6.50| 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.10 | 1.65




